
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BENNETT & BENNETT QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1000m

27 October 2023 - 17:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.30
(0:12.97)

0:45.33
(0:10.84)

0:34.49
(0:11.00)

0:23.49
(0:11.27)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:34.49

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 VICTORY WIN 6 69.0 0:10.67 0:58.30 [1] 0:44.68 [7] 0:34.01 [6] 0:23.02 [4] 0:12.02 [2] 0:58.30 0:34.01

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.62) (0:10.67) (0:10.99) (0:11.00) (0:12.02)

2 4 KING OF THE JUNGLE 3 68.9 0:10.92 0:58.50 [2] 0:45.25 [3] 0:34.33 [4] 0:23.27 [3] 0:12.22 [3] 1L 0:34.33 -2

Jaden Lloyd Overall 800m (0:13.25) (0:10.92) (0:11.06) (0:11.05) (0:12.22)

3 1 SHOT OF WHISKEY 8 69.3 0:10.84 0:58.69 [3] 0:45.72 [1] 0:34.88 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:12.61 [1] 2L 0:34.88 -4

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:12.97) (0:10.84) (0:11.00) (0:11.27) (0:12.61)

4 10 SALT LAKE BETTY 5 70.0 0:10.71 0:59.21 [4] 0:45.94 [4] 0:35.23 [2] 0:24.21 [2] 0:12.77 [4] 5L 0:35.23 -1

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.71) (0:11.02) (0:11.44) (0:12.77)

5 9 GOLD REVOLUTION 1 67.9 0:10.90 0:59.47 [5] 0:45.94 [6] 0:35.04 [7] 0:24.09 [6] 0:12.82 [5] 6.3L 0:35.04 -8

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.90) (0:10.95) (0:11.27) (0:12.82)

6 7 SZABO 7 69.2 0:10.90 0:59.93 [6] 0:46.72 [2] 0:35.82 [3] 0:24.61 [5] 0:13.16 [6] 8.8L 0:35.82 +2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.21) (0:10.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.45) (0:13.16)

7 5 VONCOSTENUFF 4 68.2 0:10.93 1:00.11 [7] 0:46.76 [5] 0:35.83 [5] 0:24.71 [7] 0:13.19 [7] 9.8L 0:35.83 -1

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.93) (0:11.12) (0:11.52) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Cunnamulla Fella (#2), Tawfiq Star (#8), Balalaika Bird (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: COASTLINE BMW Fillies & Mares RATINGS BAND 0 - 58
Handicap - 1000m

27 October 2023 - 18:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.20
(0:13.51)

0:45.69
(0:11.04)

0:34.65
(0:11.62)

0:23.03
(0:11.07)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 IRISH MAUDIE 6 66.4 0:11.00 0:59.20 [1] 0:45.23 [7] 0:34.12 [7] 0:22.68 [7] 0:11.68 [3] 0:59.20 0:34.12

Tiffani Brooker 800m 400m (0:13.97) (0:11.11) (0:11.44) (0:11.00) (0:11.68)

2 2 KWIK AZ HELL 4 66.4 0:11.04 0:59.20 [2] 0:45.69 [1] 0:34.65 [1] 0:23.03 [1] 0:11.96 [1] 0.1L 0:34.65 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 800m (0:13.51) (0:11.04) (0:11.62) (0:11.07) (0:11.96)

3 3 HEAVENWOOD 3 67.0 0:11.11 0:59.40 [3] 0:45.67 [4] 0:34.56 [5] 0:23.19 [4] 0:12.03 [2] 1.1L 0:34.56 +1

Micheal Hellyer 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.11) (0:11.37) (0:11.16) (0:12.03)

4 8 CAPITAL MEG 2 67.2 0:11.01 0:59.77 [4] 0:46.00 [5] 0:34.99 [4] 0:23.48 [5] 0:12.21 [4] 3.1L 0:34.99 -1

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.77) (0:11.01) (0:11.51) (0:11.27) (0:12.21)

5 9 EVANESCENT 5 66.5 0:10.98 0:59.98 [5] 0:45.74 [8] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:11.95 [8] 4.1L 0:34.76 +1

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:14.24) (0:10.98) (0:11.59) (0:11.22) (0:11.95)

6 4 GRANDEUR ROSE 1 66.9 0:11.07 1:00.01 [6] 0:46.49 [2] 0:35.42 [2] 0:23.84 [2] 0:12.43 [5] 4.2L 0:35.42 -2

Luke Tarrant 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:11.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.41) (0:12.43)

7 7 SWANIC BOOM 9 66.4 0:11.13 1:00.03 [7] 0:46.23 [6] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.68 [6] 0:12.42 [6] 4.3L 0:35.10 +2

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.80) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:11.26) (0:12.42)

8 6 RAINBOW DREAMS 7 66.5 0:11.07 1:00.42 [8] 0:46.77 [3] 0:35.70 [3] 0:24.24 [3] 0:12.78 [7] 6.6L 0:35.70 +1

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:11.07) (0:11.46) (0:11.46) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Hello Angel (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: HERVEY BAY HOTEL & RESORT Maiden Plate - 1600m

27 October 2023 - 18:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.96
(0:13.43)

1:26.53
(0:11.35)

1:15.18
(0:12.61)

1:02.57
(0:13.00)

0:49.57
(0:13.00)

0:36.57
(0:12.38)

0:24.19
(0:11.99)

0:36.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 PROSPERINA 4 63.5 0:11.45 1:39.96 [1] 1:26.06 [10] 1:14.19 [9] 1:01.48 [10] 0:48.79 [8] 0:35.89 [7] 0:23.55 [7] 0:35.89

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.87) (0:12.71) (0:12.69) (0:12.90) (0:12.34) (0:11.45)

2 7 PAIRING 5 63.9 0:11.60 1:39.97 [2] 1:26.14 [8] 1:14.47 [7] 1:02.03 [6] 0:49.18 [5] 0:36.12 [5] 0:23.81 [3] 0:36.12 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.67) (0:12.44) (0:12.85) (0:13.06) (0:12.31) (0:11.60)

3 2 DAWN PARTY 12 65.2 0:11.49 1:40.15 [3] 1:26.60 [3] 1:15.11 [2] 1:02.57 [2] 0:49.57 [2] 0:36.52 [3] 0:24.10 [2] 0:36.52 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:13.55) (0:11.49) (0:12.54) (0:13.00) (0:13.05) (0:12.42) (0:11.73)

4 9 REVIEWS 10 64.9 0:11.78 1:40.25 [4] 1:26.82 [1] 1:15.04 [3] 1:02.43 [5] 0:49.49 [4] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.06 [4] 0:36.47 -1

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:13.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.61) (0:12.94) (0:13.02) (0:12.41) (0:11.80)

5 4 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 2 64.0 0:11.71 1:40.30 [5] 1:26.66 [4] 1:14.86 [6] 1:02.19 [7] 0:49.17 [7] 0:36.15 [9] 0:23.93 [6] 0:36.15 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.64) (0:11.80) (0:12.67) (0:13.02) (0:13.02) (0:12.22) (0:11.71)

6 12 VACATION LEAVE 1 63.2 0:11.80 1:40.40 [6] 1:26.75 [5] 1:14.87 [8] 1:02.25 [8] 0:49.23 [9] 0:36.29 [8] 0:23.93 [9] 0:36.29 -6

Karl Zechner Overall 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.88) (0:12.62) (0:13.02) (0:12.94) (0:12.36) (0:11.80)

7 11 PLEADEEL 13 64.7 0:11.62 1:40.44 [7] 1:26.35 [12] 1:14.52 [11] 1:01.85 [11] 0:49.09 [10] 0:36.16 [10] 0:23.90 [10] 0:36.16 +0

Micheal Hellyer Overall 400m (0:14.09) (0:11.83) (0:12.67) (0:12.76) (0:12.93) (0:12.26) (0:11.62)

8 5 LUCIFER THE CAT 3 64.2 0:11.65 1:40.49 [8] 1:26.61 [9] 1:14.68 [10] 1:02.02 [9] 0:49.10 [11] 0:36.15 [11] 0:23.93 [11] 0:36.15 -5

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.93) (0:12.66) (0:12.92) (0:12.95) (0:12.22) (0:11.65)

9 10 SON OF SATONO 7 68.2 0:11.00 1:40.88 [9] 1:27.10 [7] 1:16.10 [1] 1:03.49 [1] 0:50.49 [1] 0:37.49 [1] 0:25.11 [1] 0:37.49 -3

Todd Banks 1400m 1400m (0:13.78) (0:11.00) (0:12.61) (0:13.00) (0:13.00) (0:12.38) (0:12.02)

10 8 PRIDE OF PASSION 6 64.9 0:11.81 1:41.18 [10] 1:27.72 [2] 1:15.91 [4] 1:03.36 [4] 0:50.34 [6] 0:37.32 [6] 0:24.73 [8] 0:37.32 -6

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:13.46) (0:11.81) (0:12.55) (0:13.02) (0:13.02) (0:12.59) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Pretty Little Liar (#15), Wild Calm (#13), Charpat (#14), Paballo (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: HERVEY BAY HOTEL & RESORT Maiden Plate - 1600m

27 October 2023 - 18:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.96
(0:13.43)

1:26.53
(0:11.35)

1:15.18
(0:12.61)

1:02.57
(0:13.00)

0:49.57
(0:13.00)

0:36.57
(0:12.38)

0:24.19
(0:11.99)

0:36.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 AVARED 8 64.6 0:11.56 1:41.18 [11] 1:27.43 [6] 1:15.87 [5] 1:03.50 [3] 0:50.60 [3] 0:37.56 [2] 0:24.97 [5] 0:37.56 +1

Dale Smith 1400m 1400m (0:13.75) (0:11.56) (0:12.37) (0:12.90) (0:13.04) (0:12.59) (0:12.15)

12 3 FIT AND PROPER 15 62.5 0:11.82 1:41.45 [12] 1:27.39 [11] 1:15.49 [12] 1:02.74 [12] 0:50.06 [12] 0:37.09 [12] 0:24.76 [12] 0:37.09 +4

Boris Thornton 1400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.90) (0:12.75) (0:12.68) (0:12.97) (0:12.33) (0:11.82)

Scratched: Pretty Little Liar (#15), Wild Calm (#13), Charpat (#14), Paballo (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: HERVEY BAY HOTEL & RESORT Maiden Plate - 1600m

27 October 2023 - 18:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:36.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 PROSPERINA 4 63.5 0:11.45 0:12.10 [4] 1:39.96 0:35.89

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.10)

2 7 PAIRING 5 63.9 0:11.60 0:12.21 [1] 0.1L 0:36.12 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 400m (0:12.21)

3 2 DAWN PARTY 12 65.2 0:11.49 0:12.37 [2] 1.1L 0:36.52 -1

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.37)

4 9 REVIEWS 10 64.9 0:11.78 0:12.26 [5] 1.6L 0:36.47 -1

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:12.26)

5 4 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 2 64.0 0:11.71 0:12.22 [6] 1.8L 0:36.15 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:12.22)

6 12 VACATION LEAVE 1 63.2 0:11.80 0:12.13 [9] 2.3L 0:36.29 -6

Karl Zechner Overall 400m (0:12.13)

7 11 PLEADEEL 13 64.7 0:11.62 0:12.28 [7] 2.5L 0:36.16 +0

Micheal Hellyer Overall 400m (0:12.28)

8 5 LUCIFER THE CAT 3 64.2 0:11.65 0:12.28 [8] 2.7L 0:36.15 -5

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:12.28)

9 10 SON OF SATONO 7 68.2 0:11.00 0:13.09 [3] 5L 0:37.49 -3

Todd Banks 1400m 1400m (0:13.09)

10 8 PRIDE OF PASSION 6 64.9 0:11.81 0:12.77 [11] 6.5L 0:37.32 -6

Luke Tarrant Overall 1400m (0:12.77)

Scratched: Pretty Little Liar (#15), Wild Calm (#13), Charpat (#14), Paballo (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: HERVEY BAY HOTEL & RESORT Maiden Plate - 1600m

27 October 2023 - 18:56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:36.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 AVARED 8 64.6 0:11.56 0:12.82 [10] 6.6L 0:37.56 +1

Dale Smith 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

12 3 FIT AND PROPER 15 62.5 0:11.82 0:12.94 [12] 8.1L 0:37.09 +4

Boris Thornton 1400m 400m (0:12.94)

Scratched: Pretty Little Liar (#15), Wild Calm (#13), Charpat (#14), Paballo (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CARGO TRANSPORT SYSTEMS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1200m

27 October 2023 - 19:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.13
(0:13.56)

0:58.57
(0:10.71)

0:47.86
(0:11.40)

0:36.46
(0:11.83)

0:24.63
(0:11.95)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:36.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 SILLY SALMON 13 65.3 0:11.26 1:12.13 [1] 0:57.41 [12] 0:46.15 [12] 0:34.70 [12] 0:23.38 [12] 0:12.07 [10] 1:12.13 0:34.70

Micheal Hellyer 400m 1000m (0:14.72) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.32) (0:11.31) (0:12.07)

2 8 SIR CARTER 6 66.5 0:11.03 1:12.23 [2] 0:58.58 [3] 0:47.55 [3] 0:36.10 [4] 0:24.40 [4] 0:12.74 [3] 0.5L 0:36.10 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.03) (0:11.45) (0:11.70) (0:11.66) (0:12.74)

3 5 WINE NOT ROSES 7 65.2 0:11.20 1:12.24 [3] 0:58.54 [4] 0:47.25 [6] 0:36.05 [5] 0:24.27 [5] 0:12.59 [4] 0.6L 0:36.05 -2

Emily Lang 1000m 800m (0:13.70) (0:11.29) (0:11.20) (0:11.78) (0:11.68) (0:12.59)

4 14 THAT'S ALL GOOD 4 65.9 0:11.27 1:12.31 [4] 0:57.79 [11] 0:46.43 [11] 0:35.11 [11] 0:23.61 [11] 0:12.34 [9] 0.9L 0:35.11 -1

Jaden Lloyd 800m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.36) (0:11.32) (0:11.50) (0:11.27) (0:12.34)

5 3 KEETA 2 67.2 0:10.94 1:12.42 [5] 0:58.66 [6] 0:47.72 [4] 0:36.41 [3] 0:24.75 [2] 0:12.97 [1] 1.4L 0:36.41 -3

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.94) (0:11.31) (0:11.66) (0:11.78) (0:12.97)

6 9 SMASHINGPLATES 8 67.4 0:11.18 1:12.68 [6] 0:58.93 [5] 0:47.75 [5] 0:36.28 [6] 0:24.58 [6] 0:12.92 [5] 2.9L 0:36.28 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.75) (0:11.18) (0:11.47) (0:11.70) (0:11.66) (0:12.92)

7 10 BRAVE ENOUGH 1 67.1 0:11.01 1:12.77 [7] 0:58.57 [8] 0:47.56 [7] 0:36.15 [8] 0:24.45 [7] 0:12.85 [7] 3.3L 0:36.15 +0

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.01) (0:11.41) (0:11.70) (0:11.60) (0:12.85)

8 7 HOT PROFIT 5 66.0 0:11.17 1:12.85 [8] 0:58.79 [7] 0:47.62 [8] 0:36.25 [7] 0:24.53 [8] 0:12.92 [8] 3.6L 0:36.25 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.17) (0:11.37) (0:11.72) (0:11.61) (0:12.92)

9 2 BELISTIC MAN 11 68.3 0:10.71 1:12.89 [9] 0:59.33 [1] 0:48.62 [1] 0:37.22 [1] 0:25.39 [1] 0:13.40 [2] 3.8L 0:37.22 -6

Matthew Powell 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.71) (0:11.40) (0:11.83) (0:11.99) (0:13.40)

10 13 SUGARPIEHONEYBUNCH 3 65.4 0:11.28 1:12.90 [10] 0:58.63 [9] 0:47.35 [9] 0:36.01 [9] 0:24.31 [10] 0:12.70 [12] 3.9L 0:36.01 +3

Cejay Graham 800m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.28) (0:11.34) (0:11.70) (0:11.61) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Script Writer (#4), Noble Beauty (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CARGO TRANSPORT SYSTEMS BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1200m

27 October 2023 - 19:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.13
(0:13.56)

0:58.57
(0:10.71)

0:47.86
(0:11.40)

0:36.46
(0:11.83)

0:24.63
(0:11.95)

0:12.68
(0:12.68)

0:36.46

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 AMERICAN PRESIDENT 12 68.8 0:10.77 1:13.07 [11] 0:59.50 [2] 0:48.73 [2] 0:37.17 [2] 0:25.30 [3] 0:13.28 [6] 4.9L 0:37.17 +6

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.77) (0:11.56) (0:11.87) (0:12.02) (0:13.28)

12 6 CHIEF ARTIE 9 66.6 0:11.17 1:13.19 [12] 0:58.71 [10] 0:47.54 [10] 0:36.27 [10] 0:24.72 [9] 0:13.10 [11] 5.4L 0:36.27 -2

Blake Spriggs 1000m 1000m (0:14.48) (0:11.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:11.62) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Script Writer (#4), Noble Beauty (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: DOUBLE R GROUP OPEN - 1000m

27 October 2023 - 19:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.10
(0:12.81)

0:45.29
(0:10.55)

0:34.74
(0:11.12)

0:23.62
(0:11.32)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 YOU'LL BE MIST 5 69.4 0:10.71 0:58.10 [1] 0:45.11 [4] 0:34.40 [4] 0:23.32 [5] 0:12.27 [2] 0:58.10 0:34.40

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:12.99) (0:10.71) (0:11.08) (0:11.05) (0:12.27)

2 9 EXTREMIST 1 68.5 0:10.58 0:58.12 [2] 0:44.77 [8] 0:34.19 [7] 0:23.15 [8] 0:11.99 [5] 0.1L 0:34.19 -5

Blake Spriggs 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.58) (0:11.04) (0:11.16) (0:11.99)

3 3 SHOOTING FOR GOLD 17 69.5 0:10.75 0:58.15 [3] 0:44.60 [12] 0:33.85 [12] 0:22.82 [12] 0:11.88 [9] 0.3L 0:33.85 +4

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.55) (0:10.75) (0:11.03) (0:10.94) (0:11.88)

4 6 OSAMU 7 71.1 0:10.61 0:58.22 [4] 0:45.41 [1] 0:34.80 [3] 0:23.74 [1] 0:12.42 [1] 0.6L 0:34.80 -3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:12.81) (0:10.61) (0:11.06) (0:11.32) (0:12.42)

5 15 BURNISH GOLD 9 69.2 0:10.79 0:58.40 [5] 0:45.01 [10] 0:34.22 [10] 0:23.19 [10] 0:12.04 [11] 1.6L 0:34.22 +2

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.39) (0:10.79) (0:11.03) (0:11.15) (0:12.04)

6 7 WINSIDE 6 69.6 0:10.81 0:58.41 [6] 0:45.23 [6] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.44 [7] 0:12.21 [7] 1.7L 0:34.42 -1

Jai Williams Overall 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.81) (0:10.98) (0:11.23) (0:12.21)

7 4 BONAPARTE 3 69.0 0:10.74 0:58.46 [7] 0:44.99 [11] 0:34.25 [11] 0:23.37 [9] 0:12.14 [10] 1.9L 0:34.25 -3

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.23) (0:12.14)

8 1 HOLYFIELD 10 69.4 0:10.75 0:58.59 [8] 0:45.21 [9] 0:34.46 [9] 0:23.35 [11] 0:12.06 [12] 2.4L 0:34.46 +4

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.75) (0:11.11) (0:11.29) (0:12.06)

9 5 KING KLAUS 8 71.6 0:10.46 0:58.74 [9] 0:45.84 [2] 0:35.38 [1] 0:24.18 [2] 0:12.73 [3] 3.2L 0:35.38 +2

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:12.90) (0:10.46) (0:11.20) (0:11.45) (0:12.73)

10 2 WEONA SMARTONE 2 70.2 0:10.62 0:58.76 [10] 0:45.58 [7] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.99 [4] 0:12.64 [4] 3.3L 0:34.96 -4

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.62) (0:10.97) (0:11.35) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Manhood (#8), Pacific Vampire (#17), American President (#16), Maximum Output (#11), Ovidius (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: DOUBLE R GROUP OPEN - 1000m

27 October 2023 - 19:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.10
(0:12.81)

0:45.29
(0:10.55)

0:34.74
(0:11.12)

0:23.62
(0:11.32)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 FLAMING CONQUEST 13 72.1 0:10.46 0:59.12 [11] 0:46.17 [3] 0:35.71 [2] 0:24.48 [3] 0:12.93 [6] 5.3L 0:35.71 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:12.95) (0:10.46) (0:11.23) (0:11.55) (0:12.93)

12 14 HOLD ON HONEY 4 71.7 0:10.74 0:59.25 [12] 0:46.24 [5] 0:35.50 [5] 0:24.46 [6] 0:12.99 [8] 5.8L 0:35.50 -4

Kirk Matheson 800m 800m (0:13.01) (0:10.74) (0:11.04) (0:11.47) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Manhood (#8), Pacific Vampire (#17), American President (#16), Maximum Output (#11), Ovidius (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BATHERSBY LEGAL Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

27 October 2023 - 20:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.82
(0:13.96)

1:11.86
(0:11.35)

1:00.51
(0:12.15)

0:48.36
(0:12.46)

0:35.90
(0:12.29)

0:23.61
(0:11.70)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NEVER GIVE UP 13 65.1 0:11.31 1:25.82 [1] 1:11.41 [8] 0:59.56 [8] 0:47.40 [8] 0:35.17 [8] 0:23.05 [7] 0:35.17

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.85) (0:12.16) (0:12.23) (0:12.12) (0:11.31)

2 11 BETTER YET 7 64.4 0:11.49 1:25.83 [2] 1:11.79 [3] 1:00.17 [4] 0:48.02 [4] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.41 [2] 0:35.48 -2

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.62) (0:12.15) (0:12.54) (0:12.07) (0:11.49)

3 10 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 16 64.3 0:11.42 1:25.89 [3] 1:11.59 [5] 1:00.09 [5] 0:47.93 [5] 0:35.42 [5] 0:23.35 [5] 0:35.42 +3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.50) (0:12.16) (0:12.51) (0:12.07) (0:11.42)

4 4 TEQUILA NIGHTS 8 63.7 0:11.39 1:26.24 [4] 1:11.93 [6] 1:00.37 [6] 0:48.18 [6] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.39 [8] 0:35.61 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.56) (0:12.19) (0:12.57) (0:12.22) (0:11.39)

5 1 HOUSTON ROCKET 2 63.6 0:11.49 1:26.51 [5] 1:11.63 [10] 1:00.13 [9] 0:48.04 [9] 0:35.76 [9] 0:23.56 [9] 0:35.76 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m 400m (0:14.88) (0:11.50) (0:12.09) (0:12.28) (0:12.20) (0:11.49)

6 17 MOTTRAM 14 64.4 0:11.32 1:26.55 [6] 1:11.59 [11] 0:59.90 [11] 0:47.83 [12] 0:35.59 [11] 0:23.51 [11] 0:35.59 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.96) (0:11.69) (0:12.07) (0:12.24) (0:12.08) (0:11.32)

7 5 COLD ONE 5 66.0 0:11.53 1:26.57 [7] 1:12.51 [4] 1:00.96 [3] 0:48.78 [3] 0:36.29 [3] 0:24.08 [4] 0:36.29 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.55) (0:12.18) (0:12.49) (0:12.21) (0:11.53)

8 13 POSSOVER 15 63.4 0:11.57 1:27.20 [8] 1:12.06 [12] 1:00.49 [12] 0:48.49 [11] 0:36.08 [12] 0:23.95 [12] 0:36.08 +5

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:15.14) (0:11.57) (0:12.00) (0:12.41) (0:12.13) (0:11.72)

9 12 BITTER ROMANCE 9 64.9 0:11.45 1:27.41 [9] 1:13.45 [1] 1:02.00 [2] 0:49.95 [1] 0:37.49 [1] 0:25.20 [1] 0:37.49 -3

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.45) (0:12.05) (0:12.46) (0:12.29) (0:12.12)

10 8 FINAL SELECTION 17 65.4 0:11.33 1:27.67 [10] 1:13.69 [2] 1:02.36 [1] 0:50.18 [2] 0:37.61 [2] 0:25.20 [3] 0:37.61 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.33) (0:12.18) (0:12.57) (0:12.41) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Singer Sargent (#6), Surcote (#9), Spill The Secret (#2), Uptown Lucy (#16), Astern Villa (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BATHERSBY LEGAL Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

27 October 2023 - 20:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.82
(0:13.96)

1:11.86
(0:11.35)

1:00.51
(0:12.15)

0:48.36
(0:12.46)

0:35.90
(0:12.29)

0:23.61
(0:11.70)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TANTRUMS 1 63.5 0:11.62 1:27.80 [11] 1:13.40 [7] 1:01.78 [7] 0:49.66 [7] 0:37.26 [6] 0:25.04 [6] 0:37.26 -2

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:14.40) (0:11.62) (0:12.12) (0:12.40) (0:12.22) (0:11.90)

12 15 ECHO HUNTER 4 62.6 0:11.66 1:28.96 [12] 1:14.18 [9] 1:02.52 [10] 0:50.34 [10] 0:38.11 [10] 0:25.99 [10] 0:38.11 +2

Blake Spriggs 1200m 1200m (0:14.78) (0:11.66) (0:12.18) (0:12.23) (0:12.12) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Singer Sargent (#6), Surcote (#9), Spill The Secret (#2), Uptown Lucy (#16), Astern Villa (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BATHERSBY LEGAL Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

27 October 2023 - 20:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NEVER GIVE UP 13 65.1 0:11.31 0:11.74 [4] 1:25.82 0:35.17

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.74)

2 11 BETTER YET 7 64.4 0:11.49 0:11.92 [1] 0.1L 0:35.48 -2

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:11.92)

3 10 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 16 64.3 0:11.42 0:11.93 [2] 0.3L 0:35.42 +3

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.93)

4 4 TEQUILA NIGHTS 8 63.7 0:11.39 0:12.00 [5] 2.3L 0:35.61 +3

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.00)

5 1 HOUSTON ROCKET 2 63.6 0:11.49 0:12.07 [8] 3.8L 0:35.76 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m 400m (0:12.07)

6 17 MOTTRAM 14 64.4 0:11.32 0:12.19 [7] 4L 0:35.59 +1

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.19)

7 5 COLD ONE 5 66.0 0:11.53 0:12.55 [3] 4.1L 0:36.29 +0

Boris Thornton 1200m 400m (0:12.55)

8 13 POSSOVER 15 63.4 0:11.57 0:12.23 [11] 7.6L 0:36.08 +5

Nathan Thomas 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

9 12 BITTER ROMANCE 9 64.9 0:11.45 0:13.08 [6] 8.6L 0:37.49 -3

Jake Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.08)

10 8 FINAL SELECTION 17 65.4 0:11.33 0:13.04 [9] 10.1L 0:37.61 +2

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.04)

Scratched: Singer Sargent (#6), Surcote (#9), Spill The Secret (#2), Uptown Lucy (#16), Astern Villa (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BATHERSBY LEGAL Class 1 Handicap - 1400m

27 October 2023 - 20:26

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.91
(0:11.91)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TANTRUMS 1 63.5 0:11.62 0:13.14 [10] 10.9L 0:37.26 -2

Dale Smith 1200m 1200m (0:13.14)

12 15 ECHO HUNTER 4 62.6 0:11.66 0:13.90 [12] 17.7L 0:38.11 +2

Blake Spriggs 1200m 1200m (0:13.90)

Scratched: Singer Sargent (#6), Surcote (#9), Spill The Secret (#2), Uptown Lucy (#16), Astern Villa (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: BRAD READ DESIGN GROUP Colts, Geldings & Entires
RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1000m

27 October 2023 - 20:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +3m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.16
(0:13.43)

0:45.73
(0:10.99)

0:34.74
(0:11.11)

0:23.63
(0:11.43)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BULSARA 1 67.5 0:10.99 0:59.16 [1] 0:45.46 [4] 0:34.47 [4] 0:23.30 [3] 0:12.01 [2] 0:59.16 0:34.47

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.70) (0:10.99) (0:11.17) (0:11.29) (0:12.01)

2 2 OUR ROCKETMAN 2 68.1 0:10.93 0:59.19 [2] 0:45.25 [5] 0:34.32 [6] 0:23.09 [7] 0:11.95 [3] 0.2L 0:34.32 +4

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.94) (0:10.93) (0:11.23) (0:11.14) (0:11.95)

3 3 BALALAIKA BIRD 8 67.5 0:10.99 0:59.53 [3] 0:46.10 [1] 0:35.11 [1] 0:24.00 [1] 0:12.57 [1] 2L 0:35.11 +1

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.99) (0:11.11) (0:11.43) (0:12.57)

4 4 KING DICK 4 68.3 0:10.79 0:59.61 [4] 0:45.57 [6] 0:34.78 [5] 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.32 [4] 2.3L 0:34.78 +0

Kirk Matheson 800m 800m (0:14.04) (0:10.79) (0:11.13) (0:11.33) (0:12.32)

5 5 POCKETROCKET 5 68.0 0:10.85 0:59.81 [5] 0:45.71 [7] 0:34.86 [7] 0:23.74 [6] 0:12.44 [5] 3.3L 0:34.86 +6

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:10.85) (0:11.12) (0:11.30) (0:12.44)

6 6 ONE IN ALL 6 68.2 0:10.96 1:00.11 [6] 0:46.43 [3] 0:35.47 [3] 0:24.09 [5] 0:12.58 [6] 5.1L 0:35.47 +7

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.96) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:12.58)

7 7 TAWFIQ STAR 3 68.4 0:10.94 1:01.38 [7] 0:47.80 [2] 0:36.86 [2] 0:25.56 [2] 0:13.77 [7] 12.4L 0:36.86 +5

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.94) (0:11.30) (0:11.79) (0:13.77)

Scratched: Gold Revolution (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 27 October 2023  21:31 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


